SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20201
UltraLED™ Strip Luminaire
Erich Bockley
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20202
Applications
• Office
• Stairwell
• Warehouse
• Education
• Low-bay
Application: Ideal in retrofit and new installations, the SYLVANIA UltraLED Strip
Luminaire is intended for retail, manufacturing, warehouse, office, education, and
low-bay applications.
— Light engine and lens module feature toolless removal and secure snap-fit for fast, efficient
installation
— Diffuse lens delivers smooth, even illumination
— Knock-outs on both ends of fixture facilitate through wiring — Optional joiner bracket
facilitates end-to-end mounting
— Motion/Daylight sensor and Battery Back-up options increase the versatility of this product
line
— DLC Premium listing maximizes rebate opportunities
— Split junction box cover and V-hook mounting bracket included
Wattage CCT (K) Sizes Voltage Warranty
22W 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 2ft and 4ft 120-347 (UNH)* 5 years
34W 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 4ft 120-347 (UNH)* 5 years
44W 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 4ft and 8ft 120-277 5 years
68W 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 8ft 120-347 (UNH)* 5 years
96W 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 8ft 120-277 5 years
UltraLED™ Strip Luminaire
Key Features and Benefits
* EMBB versions are 120-277 only
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20203
UltraLED™ Strip Luminaire
Product Offering (Base Models)
Item
Number
Ordering Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Dimming CRI
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Size
Total Fixture
Lumens
LPW DLC Options
65209 STRIP2A/022UNHD835/24U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 2ft 2860 130 Prm –
65210 STRIP2A/022UNHD840/24U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 2ft 2860 130 Prm –
65211 STRIP2A/022UNHD850/24U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 2ft 2860 130 Prm –
65176 STRIP2A/022UNHD835/48U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 2860 130 Prm –
65177 STRIP2A/022UNHD840/48U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 2860 130 Prm –
65178 STRIP2A/022UNHD850/48U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 2860 130 Prm –
65212 STRIP2A/034UNHD835/48U/WH 34 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 4420 130 Prm –
65213 STRIP2A/034UNHD840/48U/WH 34 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 4420 130 Prm –
65214 STRIP2A/034UNHD850/48U/WH 34 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 4420 130 Prm –
65215 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/48U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 5720 130 Prm –
65216 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/48U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 5720 130 Prm –
65217 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/48U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 5720 130 Prm –
65218 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/96U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 5720 130 Prm –
65219 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/96U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 5720 130 Prm –
65220 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/96U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 5720 130 Prm –
65224 STRIP2A/068UNHD835/96U/WH 68 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 8840 130 Prm –
65225 STRIP2A/068UNHD840/96U/WH 68 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 8840 130 Prm –
65226 STRIP2A/068UNHD850/96U/WH 68 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 8840 130 Prm –
65230 STRIP2A/096UNVD835/96U/WH 96 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 12480 130 Prm –
65231 STRIP2A/096UNVD840/96U/WH 96 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 12480 130 Prm –
65232 STRIP2A/096UNVD850/96U/WH 96 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 12480 130 Prm –
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20204
Item
Number
Ordering Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Dimming CRI
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Size
Total Fixture
Lumens
LPW DLC Options
65128 STRIP2A/022UNHD835/24U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 2ft 2860 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65129 STRIP2A/022UNHD840/24U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 2ft 2860 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65130 STRIP2A/022UNHD850/24U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 2ft 2860 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65179 STRIP2A/022UNHD835/48U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 2860 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65180 STRIP2A/022UNHD840/48U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 2860 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65181 STRIP2A/022UNHD850/48U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 2860 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65131 STRIP2A/034UNHD835/48U/WH/D 34 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 4420 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65132 STRIP2A/034UNHD840/48U/WH/D 34 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 4420 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65133 STRIP2A/034UNHD850/48U/WH/D 34 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 4420 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65134 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/48U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 5720 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65135 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/48U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 5720 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65136 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/48U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 5720 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65137 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/96U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 5720 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65138 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/96U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 5720 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65139 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/96U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 5720 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65143 STRIP2A/068UNHD835/96U/WH/D 68 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 8840 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65144 STRIP2A/068UNHD840/96U/WH/D 68 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 8840 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65145 STRIP2A/068UNHD850/96U/WH/D 68 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 8840 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65149 STRIP2A/096UNVD835/96U/WH/D 96 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 12480 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65150 STRIP2A/096UNVD840/96U/WH/D 96 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 12480 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
65151 STRIP2A/096UNVD850/96U/WH/D 96 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 12480 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor
UltraLED™ Strip Luminaire
Product Offering (Sensor Models)
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20205
Item
Number
Ordering Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Dimming CRI
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Size
Total Fixture
Lumens
LPW DLC Options
65182 STRIP2A/022UNVD835/48U/WH/E 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 2860 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65183 STRIP2A/022UNVD840/48U/WH/E 22 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 2860 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65184 STRIP2A/022UNVD850/48U/WH/E 22 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 2860 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65155 STRIP2A/034UNVD835/48U/WH/E 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 4420 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65156 STRIP2A/034UNVD840/48U/WH/E 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 4420 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65157 STRIP2A/034UNVD850/48U/WH/E 34 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 4420 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65158 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/48U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 5720 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65159 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/48U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 5720 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65160 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/48U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 5720 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65161 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/96U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 5720 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65162 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/96U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 5720 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65163 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/96U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 5720 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65167 STRIP2A/068UNVD835/96U/WH/E 68 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 8840 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65168 STRIP2A/068UNVD840/96U/WH/E 68 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 8840 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65169 STRIP2A/068UNVD850/96U/WH/E 68 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 8840 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65173 STRIP2A/096UNVD835/96U/WH/E 96 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 12480 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65174 STRIP2A/096UNVD840/96U/WH/E 96 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 12480 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
65175 STRIP2A/096UNVD850/96U/WH/E 96 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 12480 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up
UltraLED™ Strip Luminaire
Product Offering (EM Models)
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20206
Item
Number
Ordering Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Dimming CRI
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Size
Total Fixture
Lumens
LPW DLC Options
65185 STRIP2A/022UNVD835/48U/WH/DE 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 2860 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65186 STRIP2A/022UNVD840/48U/WH/DE 22 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 2860 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65187 STRIP2A/022UNVD850/48U/WH/DE 22 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 2860 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65188 STRIP2A/034UNVD835/48U/WH/DE 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 4420 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65189 STRIP2A/034UNVD840/48U/WH/DE 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 4420 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65190 STRIP2A/034UNVD850/48U/WH/DE 34 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 4420 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65191 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/48U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 5720 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65192 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/48U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 5720 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65193 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/48U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 5720 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65194 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/96U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 5720 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65195 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/96U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 5720 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65196 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/96U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 5720 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65200 STRIP2A/068UNVD835/96U/WH/DE 68 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 8840 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65201 STRIP2A/068UNVD840/96U/WH/DE 68 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 8840 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65202 STRIP2A/068UNVD850/96U/WH/DE 68 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 8840 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65206 STRIP2A/096UNVD835/96U/WH/DE 96 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 12480 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65207 STRIP2A/096UNVD840/96U/WH/DE 96 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 12480 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
65208 STRIP2A/096UNVD850/96U/WH/DE 96 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 12480 130 Prm Sensor + EMBB
UltraLED™ Strip Luminaire
Product Offering (EM + Sensor Models)
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20207
UltraLED™ Strip Luminaire
Accessories and Notes
• The UltraLED Strip luminaire family is
intended to replace the existing
SYLVANIA Strip luminaire family
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation Item Description
60574 LNHIBA2A/ACCABLEMT Aircraft Cable Mount
65302 STRIP2A/JOINBRKT End-to-End Joiner Bracket
65305 STRIP2A/REMOTE Remote Control for Sensor
Luminaire with Cable
Mount accessory
NAED 60574
65302 Split Junction Box
cover (included)
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20208
UltraLED™ Strip Luminaire
Nomenclature Review
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20209
— Available in 2’, 4’, and 8’ Lengths
— Light engine and lens module feature toolless removal and secure snap-fit for fast, efficient installation
— Diffuse lens delivers smooth, even illumination
— Knock-outs on both ends of fixture facilitate through wiring — Optional joiner bracket facilitates end-to-end
mounting
— Motion/Daylight sensor and Battery Back-up options increase the versatility of this product line
— DLC Premium listing maximizes rebate opportunities
— Split junction box cover and V-hook mounting bracket included
UltraLED™ Strip Luminaire
Key Takeaways
THANK YOU